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Company: ISLAND PEER REVIEW ORGANIZATION, INC.
Company ID: 0622314
State of origin: New York
Formation date: 9/23/2005 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 2/22/2011 11:48:46 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

1979 MARCUS AVENUE
LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042

Registered Agent Name/Address

KENTUCKY LENDERS ASSISTANCE, INC.
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD
SUITE 219
LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers

Trustee LOIS ARONSTEIN 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee SISTER BERNADETTE DEVLIN 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee PAUL J ROWLAND 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee JOHN WAGNER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee LARRY L WILSON 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee CARLOS ALVAREZ 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee DEBORAH ELLIOTT 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee SHEILA H NELSON 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee CAROL RODAT 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee JOHN SARDELIS 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee RAYMOND D SWEENEY 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee CLARE BRADLEY-POLLET 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Trustee THOMAS J SHEEHY, Jr.,M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
CEO THEODORE O WILL 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
CFO ALAN F KING 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
COO HARRY FEDER 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
President DONALD A WINIKOFF, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Secretary MICHAEL A WALSH, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Treasurer WARREN R BETTY, M.D 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Vice President ROBERT G LERNER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Vice President STUART I ORSHER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Vice President BRUCE R MacDONALD, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Vice President JOHN FRIEDMAN, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Vice President ROBERT J PANZER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042

Directors

Director THOMAS J SHEEHY, Jr., M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE, LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director WARREN R BETTY, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE, LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
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Director CARLOS ALVAREZ 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director DEBORAH ELLIOTT 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director SHEILA H NELSON 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director CAROL RODAT 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director JOHN SARDELIS 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director RAYMOND D SWEENEY 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director LOIS ARONSTEIN 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director SISTER BERNADETTE DEVLIN 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director PAUL J ROWLAND 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director JOHN WAGNER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director LARRY WILSON 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director DONALD A WINIKOFF, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director ROBERT G LERNER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director MICHAEL A WALSH, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director STUART I ORSHER, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director BRUCE R MacDONALD, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director JOHN FRIEDMAN, M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director ROBERT J PANZERN M.D. 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director THEODORE O WILL 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director HARRY FEDER 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director CLARE BRADLEY-POLLET 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042
Director ALAN F KING 1979 MARCUS AVE. LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042

Signatures

Signature DANIEL A. SCHWEITZER
Title SR. DIRECTOR OF FINANCE


